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Panther Invitational

Duran Golf Club

Melbourne , FL

Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Florida Southern 285
Barry 289
Florida Tech 295
Eastern Florida State 300
Montevallo 307
Carson-Newman 296
Florida Tech (B) 318
Findlay 324

Embry-Riddle - FL 315
Palm Beach Atlantic 318
Holy Cross 333

283
289
287
296
291
308
307
303
315
319
320

Scores

568
578
582
596
598
604
625
627
630
637
653

+2

+6
+20
+22
+28
+49
+51
+54
+61
+77
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Melbourne , FL

Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Panther Invitational
Duran Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Florida Southern 285 283 568
T John Coultas (1) 68 69 137
T John VanDerLaan (2) 70 67 137
8 Christian Anderson (3) 73 72 145
T20 Chase Ibbotson (5) 76 75 151
T26 Jacob Penny (4) 74 80 154
2 Barry 289 289 578
T3 Jorge Garcia (1) 71 71 142
T5 Niclas Weiland (2) 71 72 143
12 Kyle Brey (3) 75 72 147
13 Daniel Faccini (5) 72 76 148
T16 Tyler Bakich (4) 76 74 150
3 Florida Tech 295 287 582
T3 Max O'Hagan (1) 69 73 142
7 Ali Thurlow (5) 74 70 144
T9 Gaelen Trew (3) 75 71 146
T16 Shanren Brienen (4) 7 73 150
T32 Han Xue (2) 77 79 156
4 Eastern Florida State 300 296 596
T5 Ryan Rozic (4) 72 71 143
T16 Fraser Davren (1) 79 71 150
23 Gregory Darnell (5) 76 76 152
T32 Beck Fox (2) 78 78 156
T32 Kyle Decenzo (3) 74 82 156
5 Montevallo 307 291 598
T9 Charles Wood (2) 77 69 146
T14 BJ Scott (1) 78 71 149
T16 Brady Carman (3) 75 75 150
T29 Preston Jones (4) 7 78 155
T29 Brett Batchelor (5) 79 76 155
6 Carson-Newman 296 308 604
T9 Tom Forster (3) 70 76 146
T20 Alex Hutson (5) 75 76 151
T24 Jake Headrick (1) 76 77 153
T26 Anthony Marcinelli (2) 75 79 154
T54 Jackson Tyler (4) 82 81 163
7 Florida Tech 318 307 625
T24 Toby Roberts (1) 79 74 153
T32 Alex Fernandez (2) 76 80 156
T38 Stefan Bogason (3) 80 77 157
T41 Evan Thompson (5) 83 76 159
66 Joe Ellis (4) 85 86 171
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Findlay 324 303 627
T14 Luke Kelly (1) 77 72 149
T41 Cam Wardley (5) 82 77 159
T54 Justin Roth (2) 84 79 163
T54 Dylan DeWitt (4) 81 82 163
T58 Cameron Bruce (3) 90 75 165
9 Embry-Riddle - FL 315 315 630
T26 Tyler Green (4) 76 78 154
T41 lan Aldarondo (2) 79 80 159
T47 Adam LaGrange (3) 80 80 160
T47 Patrick Byrne (5) 83 77 160
T60 Quinn Guzman (1) 80 86 166
10 Palm Beach Atlantic 318 319 637
T29 Trent Harris (2) 75 80 155
40 Dylan Allen (1) 84 74 158
T49 David Jizdny (3) 78 83 161
T54 Alex Wilson (5) 81 82 163
64 Matt Youngblood (4) 84 85 169
11 Holy Cross 333 320 653
T41 Jake Peer (5) 81 78 159
752 Joe Egan (1) 84 78 162
T58 Ryan Camille (3) 82 83 165
65 Connor Philips (2) 86 84 170
67 Tom Dzwonczyk (4) 98 81 179
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T20 Tanner Gonzalez (Eastern Florida State ) 80 71 151
T32 Ben Clarke (Palm Beach Atlantic) 82 74 156
T32 Jack Allard (Barry) 76 80 156
T38 Josh Postlewait (Eastern Florida State ) 85 72 157
T41 Patxi Londaitz (Eastern Florida State ) 82 77 159
T41 Michael VanDerLaan (Florida Southern) 86 73 159
T49 Ryan Wilburn (Findlay) 79 82 161
T49 Grant Bodie (Carson-Newman ) 84 77 161
T52 Brent Graham (Embry-Riddle - FL) 82 80 162
T60 Sam Griffith (Findlay) 83 83 166
T60 Grant Ricketts (Findlay) 85 81 166
63 Garrett Senia (Montevallo) 83 85 168
68 Alex Waelchli (Florida Tech) 92 88 180
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Start

T3
1

2
T5
T7
T5
T10

T26

T3
T13
T13

T7
T26
T31
T34
T13
T19
T26
T13
T39
T19
T19
T34
T19
T19
T13
T10
T13
T34
T26
T19
T46
T31
T10
T19
T26
T39
T61
T56
T46
T52
T43
T34

T46

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5

o N

T9

T9

T9

12

13
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20

23
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38

40
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

John VanDerLaan
John Coultas
Max O'Hagan
Jorge Garcia
Ryan Rozic
Niclas Weiland
Ali Thurlow
Christian Anderson
Charles Wood
Tom Forster
Gaelen Trew
Kyle Brey

Daniel Faccini
Luke Kelly

BJ Scott

Fraser Davren
Brady Carman
Tyler Bakich
Shanren Brienen
Alex Hutson
Tanner Gonzalez *
Chase Ibbotson
Gregory Darnell
Toby Roberts
Jake Headrick
Tyler Green
Anthony Marcinelli
Jacob Penny
Trent Harris
Brett Batchelor
Preston Jones
Alex Fernandez
Ben Clarke *
Beck Fox

Kyle Decenzo
Jack Allard *

Han Xue

Stefan Bogason
Josh Postlewait *
Dylan Allen

Cam Wardley
Evan Thompson
Jake Peer

lan Aldarondo

Patxi Londaitz *

Panther Invitational

Duran Golf Club

Melbourne , FL

Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Florida Southern
Florida Southern
Florida Tech

Barry

Eastern Florida State
Barry

Florida Tech

Florida Southern
Montevallo
Carson-Newman
Florida Tech

Barry

Barry

Findlay

Montevallo

Eastern Florida State
Montevallo

Barry

Florida Tech
Carson-Newman
Eastern Florida State
Florida Southern
Eastern Florida State
Florida Tech (B)
Carson-Newman
Embry-Riddle - FL
Carson-Newman
Florida Southern
Palm Beach Atlantic
Montevallo
Montevallo

Florida Tech (B)
Palm Beach Atlantic
Eastern Florida State
Eastern Florida State
Barry

Florida Tech

Florida Tech (B)
Eastern Florida State
Palm Beach Atlantic
Findlay

Florida Tech (B)
Holy Cross
Embry-Riddle - FL

Eastern Florida State

70
68
69
71
72
71
74
73
77
70
75
75
72
7
78
79
75
76
77
75
80
76
76
79
76
76
75
74
75
79
77
76
82
78
74
76
77
80
85
84
82
83
81
79

82

67
69
73
71
71
72
70
72
69
76
71
72
76
72
71
71
75
74
73
76
71
75
76
74
77
78
79
80
80
76
78
80
74
78
82
80
79
77
72
74
77
76
78
80

77

Scores

137
137
142
142
143
143
144
145
146
146
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
159
159
159
159

159
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15

+15



Start

T64
T52
T39
T34
T31
T56
T56
T46
T56
T43
T43
T46
T46

66
T61
T52
T39
T52
T56
T64
T61

68

67

Finish
T41
T47
T47
T49
T49
T49
T52
T52
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60

63
64
65
66
67
68

Player

Michael VanDerLaan *
Patrick Byrne
Adam LaGrange
Ryan Wilburn *
David Jizdny
Grant Bodie *
Joe Egan

Brent Graham *
Justin Roth
Dylan DeWitt
Alex Wilson
Jackson Tyler
Ryan Camille
Cameron Bruce
Grant Ricketts *
Sam Giriffith *
Quinn Guzman
Garrett Senia *
Matt Youngblood
Connor Philips
Joe Ellis

Tom Dzwonczyk
Alex Waelchli *

Panther Invitational

Duran Golf Club

Melbourne , FL

Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Team

Florida Southern
Embry-Riddle - FL
Embry-Riddle - FL
Findlay

Palm Beach Atlantic
Carson-Newman
Holy Cross
Embry-Riddle - FL
Findlay

Findlay

Palm Beach Atlantic
Carson-Newman
Holy Cross

Findlay

Findlay

Findlay
Embry-Riddle - FL
Montevallo

Palm Beach Atlantic
Holy Cross

Florida Tech (B)
Holy Cross

Florida Tech (B)

86
83
80
79
78
84
84
82
84
81
81
82
82
90
85
83
80
83
84
86
85
98
92

73
77
80
82
83
77
78
80
79
82
82
81
83
75
81
83
86
85
85
84
86
81
88

Scores

159
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
163
165
165
166
166
166
168
169
170
171
179
180
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+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+24
+25
+26
+27
+35
+36



Panther Invitational
Duran Golf Club
Melbourne , FL
Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Average score per round

Duran Golf Club 78.94

2 IDuran GoIfCIubI 77.06

Total Average Scores

Duran Golf Club 78.00

Duran Golf Club: Duran Golf Club

Round 2

ouble double average

hol

_\!
<

o QJ

[*2]

[e)

18| 4| 447 +1.00
5 1 14 38 14 1

13| 3] 187 +0.60
2| 4| 454 5 42 18 2 1

12] 4] 434 +0.53
3| 4| 345 4 37 21 5 1

16| 4| 385 +0.51
4| 3| 160 7| 47 1 2 1 T N YT 051
5 4 427 10 | 31 26 1 8l 4| 433 +0.50
6| 4| 393 11| 38 14 4 1 3| 4| 345 +0.44
7 3| 196 7 38 20 2 1 2 4| 454 +0.29
8 [ 4 [ 433 336 [ 21 8 7] 3] 1% +0.29

+0.

9| 5| 542 13 || 45 8 2 10 4 394 026

5| 4| 427 +0.26
10| 4| 394 7 4 15 5

6| 4 303 +0.22
11| 5| 515 34 || 27 7 21T 31 160 016
12 4 434 3| 35 24 4 2 14| 4| 397 +0.07
13| 3| 187 6| 27 25 9 1 1| 5| 568 +0.00
14| 4| 397 14 || 41 9 3 1 9 5| 542 -0.01
15[ 5 540 4 25[25[ 10 3 1 5] 5] 540 -0.21

1 1 0.4
16| 4| 385 8| 27 23 10 Sl 040
17| 3| 215 3| 36 21 7 1
18| 4| 447 2| 24 24 10 8
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Panther Invitational

Duran Golf Club

Melbourne , FL
Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
18| 4| 447 +1.47 18| 4| 447 +1.00
16| 4] 385 +0.68 13| 3| 187 +0.60
171 3] 215 +0.56 12| 4| 434 +0.53
2| 4| 454 +0.50 16| 4] 385 +0.51
3| 4| 345 +0.44 171 3] 215 +0.51
6 4] 393 +0.44 8| 4| 433 +0.50
12| 4| 434 +0.43 3| 4| 345 +0.44
14| 4] 397 +0.41 2| 4| 454 +0.29
10| 4| 394 +0.37 71 3| 19 +0.29
41 3] 160 +0.31 10| 4| 3% +0.26
71 3| 19 +0.26 5| 4| 427 +0.26
1 5| 568 +0.24 6| 4| 393 +0.22
8| 4] 433 +0.22 41 3] 160 +0.16
51 4| 427 +0.18 14| 4] 397 +0.07
9| 5| 542 +0.15 1 5| 568 +0.00
13| 3| 187 +0.12 9| 5| 542 -0.01
151 5| 540 +0.10 15| 5| 540 -0.21
1] 5] 515 +0.07 1] 5] 515 -0.40
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Panther Invitational

Duran Golf Club

Melbourne , FL
Duran Golf Club
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 06

eagle bogey
10 5 88| | 1] 25[74] 30| 5| 1
2[4 [ 454 974 46 4 3
3[4 [ 35 1 [72[ 42 s 3
4 [ 3 160 14 [ 87 [ 27 5[ 3

5 4| a27 16| 78 | 38 4
6] 4 [ 303 17 [727[ 36 9 2
7 3| 19 12 79[ a1 3 1
8 [ 4| 433 1372 41 9 1
9 [ 5[ 542 23 [87 21 4 1
10| 4 [ 3904 1377 a7 8 1

1] 5[ 515 49 (62| 23 2
12| 4 [ a3a g[70[ 47 s 3
13 3 [ 187 12 [75 [ 39 9 1
14 [ 4 [ 397 18 || 81 28 5[ 4
15[ 5 [ 540 5[ 4157 24 7 2
16| 4 [ 385 10 [ 61 [ 44 17 [ a4
17 [ 3 [ 215 473 43 1 [ 2
18 [ 4 [ 447 2 [43[ 48 21 [ 22
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14921&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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